OFFICIAL BALLOT

A

PARK VEIW SANITARY DISTRICT

SPECIAL ELECTION JULY 11, 2006

Judge's Initials

County Commissioner of Elections

OFFICIAL BALLOT

PARK VIEW SANITARY DISTRICT SPECIAL ELECTION JULY 11, 2006

INSTRUCTIONS TO VOTERS

To vote, darken the oval completely next to your choice.



Shall the Park View Water and Sanitary District be organized and established as a combined water and sanitary district within Scott County, Iowa with the same boundaries of the current Park View Sanitary District which are coterminous with the unincorporated area in Scott County, Iowa, locally known as Park View, Iowa, such area being bounded generally by old U.S. Highway 61 on the west, 190th Avenue on the east and Scott County Park Road on the north, including a small area known as Kaasa Addition north of Scott County Park Road?

- For Combined Water and Sanitary District
- Against Combined Water and Sanitary District